Heller, and Schurger. at 133

South Second Street in the city of

Decatur, Indiana, and from day to

day thereafter until sold, offer for

sale at rivale s ale all the interest of

said decedent in and to the follow-
ing described real estate to-wit:

Inlot number six hundred and
thirty eight (638) in Jos- ph <'rabl>'s

subdivision of outlots 263, 261, 265,
. 269, 270, 271 ami 276 to 287 both in-

clusive in Joseph Crabb's Western
Addition to lite Town (now city) of
Decatur.

Said sal, will be made sul>je< t to

the approval of said < otirt and for